
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

No. 

4 

8B 

1 

58 

20 

54 

89 

28 

11 

50 

08 

721 

1B 

42 

8 

07 

24 

32 

39 

22 

51 

03 

1A 

5 

41 

Name 

Derek Schardt 

Efren Ormaza 

Travis Engen 

Brian Thomas Himes 

David De Bolt 

Nicky Schardt 

John Putnam II 

Ike Keeler 

Wayne Blasman 

Michael Buck 

Gary Beresford 

Raymond Essma 

Justin Tysdal 

Chris Hand 

Russ Rosenberg 

Chris Raeder 

Louis Gladfelter 

Tiffany Lorton 

Dale Oesterle 

Kenneth Hand 

Mark Hein 

Armen Megregian 

Charles Meudt 

Andrew Meudt 

Joseph Plunkett 

Class 

12bMP3 

5bMSR 

5bFM 

12bMP2 

5bMSR 

12bCP 

8BP 

8BS 

12bMP2 

8CP 

8BS 

8AP 

8BS 

12bGT1 

8CP 

8BS 

8CP 

12bMP2 

8CP 

12bMP1 

12bMP1 

12bGTU 

12bMP2 

12bMP2 

12bMP4 

Best Tm 

1:43.755 

1:48.134 

1:48.394 

1:49.246 

1:49.768 

1:51.297 

1:53.247 

1:53.615 

1:53.827 

1:53.858 

1:53.866 

1:54.918 

1:57.328 

1:57.795 

1:58.646 

1:59.249 

1:59.552 

2:03.104 

2:04.936 

2:13.023 

2:18.671 

2:35.235 

2:43.814 

2nd Best 

1:52.776 

1:50.501 

1:49.319 

1:53.738 

1:54.847 

1:56.843 

1:57.566 

1:53.638 

1:55.968 

1:56.146 

2:00.000 

2:01.014 

1:57.427 

1:59.476 

2:01.020 

2:01.178 

2:00.839 

2:12.747 

2:07.996 

2:43.526 

2:36.926 

6:27.075 

Year 

1994 

1994 

1962 

1989 

1985 

1993 

1983 

1972 

1992 

1972 

1972 

1972 

1973 

1966 

1972 

1966 

1970 

1992 

1974 

1965 

1966 

1966 

1985 

1985 

2008 

Make/Model 

BMW M3 

Ford Spec Racer 

Lotus 23B 

Ford Mustang 

Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 

BMW 325 

Mazda RX7 

Datsun 510 

BMW 325is 

Datsun 240Z 

Datsun 510 

Porsche 911 

BMW 2002 

Chevrolet Corvair 

Porsche 911 

Alfa Romeo GTV 

Porsche 914/6 CP 

Chevrolet Camaro Z28 1 LE 

Jensen Healey MK Ii 

Chevrolet Yenko 

Yenko Stinger Corvair 

Lotus Elan 

Jaguar XJS 

BMW M635csi 

Mini Cooper 

Color 

Silver/Red 

Black 

Red 

Yellow/Black 

Blue/Yellow 

White/Orange 

Blue 

Red 

White/Black 

Red/White 

Green 

Orange 

Blue 

Orange/Blue 

Silver 

Red/Silver 

Black/Orange/Purple 

Yellow/Black 

White/Blue 

Blue/White 

Black/Gold 

Green/White 

White 

Yellow/Green 

Hometown 

Silverton OH 

Chattanooga TN 

Weston CT 

Slidell LA 

Cumberland IN 

Dayton OH 

Cincinnati OH 

Jenison MI 

West Lake Village CA 

West Milford NJ 

Indianapolis IN 

Browns Summit NC 

Carmel IN 

Clarkston MI 

Rector PA 

Austin TX 

Bentonville AR 

West Point IN 

Powell OH 

Fowlerville MI 

Clayton GA 

Naples FL 

Brookfield WI 

Ross TX 

Allentown PA 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 6/16/2023 9:03:42 AM 
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SVRA BrickyardVintage RacingInvitational 

Group 5b 8 12b 

Group 5b 8 12b Practice 

Practice started at 8:42:17 

Indianapolis Motor Speedway 2.430 miles 

6/16/2023 08:25 


